
Attachment B: 

DRAFT ITINERARY – North American Study Tour 2020 

Date Travel Stay Do Connect with 
Friday 8 May AKL – San Fran San Fran 
Saturday 9 May San Fran Kittyhawk Visits Sebastian Thrun 
Sunday 10 May San Fran – 

Tahoe 
Stateline/South 
Tahoe City 

Monday 11 
May 

Stateline/South 
Tahoe City 

Transport and 
planning 
discussion with 
Carl Hasty (see 
email 26 Feb) 

Dinner 
suggested by 
Cynthia Albright 
(email 24 Feb) 

Carl Hasty – 
Tahoe 
Transport 
District 
Manager 

John Hester – 
CEO Tahoe 
Regional 
Planning 
Authority 

Cynthia Albright 
- Stantec

Tuesday 12 May Tahoe – Denver Denver Visit Mayor’s 
Office 
Urban 
regeneration 
and 
intensification 

Michael B. 
Hancock – 
Mayor of 
Denver 

Wednesday 13 
May 

Denver – Aspen Aspen 

Thursday 14 May Aspen Land use, 
Affordable 
Housing, 
Transport, 
Community 
development? 

City of Aspen – 
Sarah Ott – City 
Manager 

Friday 15 May Aspen Tourism, Visitor 
levies 

Cultural 
Precinct 
Development 

Aspen Chamber 
of Commerce – 
Sarah Reynolds 
Lasser/Debbie 
Bruin 

Paul Speedy’s 
contact 
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Date Travel Stay Do Connect with 
Saturday 16 May Aspen – Portland Portland Housing 

innovation and 
economic 
development 

Clyde Holland 

Sunday 17 May Portland – 
Whistler 

Whistler   

Monday 18 May  Whistler Visitor levy 
Public transport 
Key worker 
accommodation 
Relationship 
with 
neighbouring 
service 
township 

Mayor Jack 
Crompton 
 
CE Mike Fury 

Tuesday 19 May Whistler – Banff Banff  Environmental 
protection, 
enhanced 
visitor 
experience, and 
improvements 
to resident 
quality of life 
and 
affordability 

Mayor Karen 
Sorenson 

Wednesday 20 
May   

 Banff As above  

Thursday 21 May Banff – 
Vancouver – 
Auckland/Sydney 

   

 
Friday 8 May – AKL – San Fran 
Saturday 9 May – Kittyhawk visits 
Sunday 10 May – San Fran – Tahoe 
Monday 11 May – Tahoe 
Tuesday 12 May – Tahoe – Denver 
Wednesday 13 May – Denver – Aspen 
Thursday 14 May – Aspen 
Friday 15 May – Aspen– Portland (Clyde Holland) 
Sunday 17 May – Portland  
Monday 18 May – Vancouver – Whistler 
Tuesday 19 May – Whistler – Banff 
Wednesday 20 May - Banff 
Thursday 21 May - Banff – Vancouver – Auckland/Sydney 
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